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Todd Garrett
338 President Street

Charleston, SC 29403
Tel. (843) 408-8846

todd_garrett@charleston.k12.sc.us
Term Expires 11/2020

Rev. Dr. Eric Mack
Chairman
PO Box 33

Wadmalaw Island, SC 29487
Tel. (843) 729-3126

eric_mack@charleston.k12.sc.us
Term Expires 11/2022

Christopher Fraser
75 Calhoun Street

Charleston, SC 29401
Tel. (843) 202-0139

chris_fraser@charleston.k12.sc.us
Term Expires 11/2022

Joyce Green
981 Cove Bay Lane

Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464
Tel. (843) 709-1418

joyce_green@charleston.k12.sc.us
Term Expires 11/2022

Kate Darby
Vice Chair

245 Indigo Bay Circle
Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464

Tel. (843) 566-6123
kate_darby@charleston.k12.sc.us

Term Expires 11/2022

Mr. Kevin Hollinshead
3783 Meeting Street

North Charleston, SC 29405
(843) 330-9913 

kevin_hollinshead@charleston.k12.sc.us
Term Expires 11/2020

Ms. Priscilla Jeffery
PO Box 30293

Charleston, SC 29407
(303) 886-9351 

priscilla_jeffery@charleston.k12.sc.us
Term Expires 11/2020

Cindy Bohn Coats
4458 South Rhett Avenue

North Charleston, SC 29405
Tel. (843) 819-8205

cindy_bohn-coats@charleston.k12.sc.us
Term Expires 11/2022

BOARD OF TRUSTEES*: SUPERINTENDENT:
Dr. Gerrita Postlewait, Ed.D.

75 Calhoun Street
Charleston, SC 29401

Tel. (843) 937-6318
gerrita_postlewait@charleston.k12.sc.us

CHIEF OF STAFF
Erica Taylor

Tel. (843) 937-6303
erica_taylor@charleston.k12.sc.us

CLERK TO COUNCIL:
Julia Erickson

Tel. (843) 937-6318
julia_erickson@charleston.k12.sc.us

GENERAL COUNSEL
Natalie Ham

Tel. (843) 937-6515
natalie_ham@charleston.k12.sc.us

ADDRESS OF SCHOOL DISTRICT OFFICE:
75 Calhoun Street

Charleston, SC 29401
Tel. (843) 937-6318
Fax (843) 937-6323

HOURS OF OPERATION: 
8:00 am - 5:00 pm Monday-Friday

LENGTH OF TERMS: 4 Years

NEXT ELECTION: November 2020

WEBSITE ADDRESS: www.ccsdschools.com

REGULAR BOARD MEETING DATE, TIME, PLACE:
4th Monday of each month, 5:15 pm, Board Room, 

School District Office

CHARLESTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICTCHARLESTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

*Trustees listed are the Trustees for the Charleston County School District. In addition to these trustees 

there are Constituent Boards for each of the eight school districts within Charleston County. Constituent 

board members are elected by the public during general elections.

For more information please visit the Charleston County School District website. 

Rev. Chris Collins
1206 Chesterfield Road

North Charleston, SC 29405
Tel. (843) 813-0616

chris_collins@charleston.k12.sc.us
Term Expires 11/2020


